
                                                               2015 World Financial Group Continental Cup09JAN15

                                                                                   Calgary, Alberta
 
                                                                 STATISTICAL REPORT FOR DRAW 6
 
 
 
                                        Team Competition
 
                                        POINT SUMMARY
 
                             TEAM  DOUBLES  SINGLES  SKINS    TOTAL
         Team Canada (M)      6.0              0.5     0.0      6.5
                     (W)      3.0              3.0     0.0      6.0
                 (Mixed)              2.5              0.0      2.5
                     Total      9.0      2.5      3.5      0.0     15.0

 
         Team Europe (M)      0.0              2.5     0.0      2.5
                     (W)      3.0              0.0     0.0      3.0
                 (Mixed)              0.5              0.0      0.5
                     Total      3.0      0.5      2.5      0.0      6.0

 
         Possible Points     18.0     6.0      6.0    30.0     60.0
        Available Points      6.0     3.0      0.0    30.0     39.0
 
 
                                   SCORING SUMMARY FOR DRAW 6
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8 TOTAL         POINTS
A Jacobs (CAN)         *0  2  0  1  0  3  0  0     6  09:36     1
  Murdoch (EUR)         0  0  0  0  1  0  2  2     5  05:01     0
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8 TOTAL         POINTS
B Homan (CAN)          *0  0  1  0  2  0  0  1     4  03:15     1
  Sidorova (EUR)        0  1  0  1  0  1  0  0     3  02:26     0
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8 TOTAL         POINTS
C Morris (CAN)          1  3  0  2  0  2  0  X     8  09:33     1
  Edin (EUR)           *0  0  1  0  1  0  1  X     3  06:08     0
 
 
  *last rock advantage
 
 
ATTENDANCE     DRAW 6: 2246     TOTAL: 10057
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                                                               2015 World Financial Group Continental Cup09JAN15

                                                                                   Calgary, Alberta
 
                                                               GAME PERCENTAGES FOR DRAW 6
 
 
A Jacobs (CAN) 6 Murdoch (EUR) 5
 
    Jacobs (CAN)         #SH PTS PCT      Murdoch (EUR)        #SH PTS PCT
  1 Ryan Harnden          15  44  73    1 Michael Goodfellow    16  62  97
  2 E.J. Harnden          16  54  84    2 Scott Andrews         16  59  92
  3 Ryan Fry              16  57  89    3 Greg Drummond         16  55  86
  4 Brad Jacobs           16  59  92    4 David Murdoch         15  41  68
    Team Totals           63 214  85      Team Totals           63 217  86
 
 
B Homan (CAN) 4 Sidorova (EUR) 3
 
    Homan (CAN)          #SH PTS PCT      Sidorova (EUR)       #SH PTS PCT
  1 Lisa Weagle           16  45  70    1 Ekaterina Galkina     16  59  92
  2 Joanne Courtney       16  57  89    2 Aleksandra Saitova    16  52  81
  3 Emma Miskew           16  57  89    3 Margarita Fomina      16  55  86
  4 Rachel Homan          16  56  88    4 Anna Sidorova         16  52  81
    Team Totals           64 215  84      Team Totals           64 218  85
 
 
C Morris (CAN) 8 Edin (EUR) 3
 
    Morris (CAN)         #SH PTS PCT      Edin (EUR)           #SH PTS PCT
  1 Nolan Thiessen        16  54  84    1 Christoffer Sundgren  16  55  86
  2 Carter Rycroft        14  51  91    2 Kristian Lindstrom    15  46  77
  3 Pat Simmons           14  49  88    3 Oskar Eriksson        14  41  73
  4 John Morris           14  50  89    4 Niklas Edin           14  33  59
    Team Totals           58 204  88      Team Totals           59 175  74
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                                                               2015 World Financial Group Continental Cup09JAN15

                                                                                   Calgary, Alberta
 
                                                    POSITIONAL CUMULATIVE PERCENTAGES REPORT
 
 
                   DRAW----->  1  3  4  6 AVG
   LEADS  
 1 Michael Goodfellow   MURD  ** 86 ** 97  91
 2 Ben Hebert           MCEW  ** 89 91 **  90
 3 Christoffer Sundgren EDIN  91 ** ** 86  88
 4 Dawn McEwen          JONE  ** 80 91 **  85
 4 Ekaterina Galkina    SIDO  77 ** ** 92  85
 4 Ryan Harnden         JACO  95 ** ** 73  85
 7 Rachelle Brown       SWEE  83 ** 80 **  81
 7 Havard Vad Petersson ULSR  ** 83 80 **  81
 9 Nolan Thiessen       MORR  ** 75 ** 84  80
10 Margaretha Sigfridss SIGF  88 ** 62 **  75
11 Lisa Weagle          HOMA  75 ** ** 70  73
12 Sarah Reid           MUIR  ** 67 75 **  71
 
   SECONDS
 1 E.J. Harnden         JACO  98 ** ** 84  91
 1 Joanne Courtney      HOMA  92 ** ** 89  91
 3 Scott Andrews        MURD  ** 83 ** 92  88
 4 Matt Wozniak         MCEW  ** 83 88 **  85
 4 Carter Rycroft       MORR  ** 80 ** 91  85
 6 Aleksandra Saitova   SIDO  86 ** ** 81  84
 7 Christoffer Svae     ULSR  ** 80 83 **  81
 8 Maria Wennerstrom    SIGF  ** ** 80 **  80
 8 Kristian Lindstrom   EDIN  83 ** ** 77  80
10 Vicki Adams          SIGF  78 ** ** **  78
10 Vicki Adams          MUIR  ** 72 84 **  78
12 Dana Ferguson        SWEE  73 ** 69 **  71
13 Jill Officer         JONE  ** 58 70 **  64
 
   THIRDS 
 1 Ryan Fry             JACO  83 ** ** 89  86
 2 Margarita Fomina     SIDO  81 ** ** 86  84
 2 Emma Miskew          HOMA  78 ** ** 89  84
 2 Greg Drummond        MURD  ** 81 ** 86  84
 5 Pat Simmons          MORR  ** 78 ** 88  83
 6 B.J. Neufeld         MCEW  ** 67 97 **  81
 6 Lori Olson-Johns     SWEE  83 ** 80 **  81
 8 Christina Bertrup    SIGF  78 ** 79 **  78
 8 Oskar Eriksson       EDIN  81 ** ** 73  78
10 Torger Nergard       ULSR  ** 70 77 **  73
11 Kaitlyn Lawes        JONE  ** 61 73 **  67
12 Anna Sloan           MUIR  ** 61 67 **  64
 
   SKIPS  
 1 John Morris          MORR  ** 95 ** 89  92
 2 Brad Jacobs          JACO  87 ** ** 92  90
 3 Rachel Homan         HOMA  86 ** ** 88  87
 4 Jennifer Jones       JONE  ** 81 91 **  86
 4 Mike McEwen          MCEW  ** 78 95 **  86
 6 Anna Sidorova        SIDO  90 ** ** 81  85
 7 Maria Prytz          SIGF  80 ** 88 **  83
 8 Eve Muirhead         MUIR  ** 75 81 **  78
 9 Thomas Ulsrud        ULSR  ** 82 70 **  76
10 Val Sweeting         SWEE  68 ** 80 **  74
11 Niklas Edin          EDIN  73 ** ** 59  67
12 David Murdoch        MURD  ** 64 ** 68  66
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                                                               2015 World Financial Group Continental Cup09JAN15

                                                                                   Calgary, Alberta
 
                                          POSITIONAL CUMULATIVE PERCENTAGES REPORT CONTINUED
 
 
                   DRAW----->  1  3  4  6 AVG
   TEAMS
 1 Jacobs (CAN)               91 ** ** 85  88
 2 McEwen (CAN)               ** 79 92 **  86
 3 Morris (CAN)               ** 82 ** 88  85
 4 Sidorova (EUR)             83 ** ** 85  84
 5 Homan (CAN)                83 ** ** 84  83
 6 Murdoch (EUR)              ** 79 ** 86  82
 7 Sigfridsson (EUR)          81 ** 77 **  79
 8 Edin (EUR)                 82 ** ** 74  78
 8 Ulsrud (EUR)               ** 79 78 **  78
10 Sweeting (CAN)             77 ** 77 **  77
11 Jones (CAN)                ** 70 81 **  75
12 Muirhead (EUR)             ** 69 77 **  73
 
**did not play
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